
TentativeCalendar(2023-2024) 
 

APRIL,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
03/04/2023 Monday NewSessionBegins 
04/04/2023 Tuesday MahavirJayanti-Holiday 
07/04/2023 Friday GoodFriday-Holiday 
14/04/2023 Friday AmbedkarJayanti-Holiday 
22/04/2023 Saturday IdUlFitr-Holiday 
30/04/2023 Sunday SummerVacationBegins 

 
 

MAY,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
05/05/2023 Friday BudhaPurnima 
20/05/2023 Saturday MusicalAfternoon 

 
 

JUNE,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
05/06/2023 Monday SchoolReopensafterSummer Break 

 
 

JULY,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram 

 
 

AUGUST,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
14/08/2023 Monday IndependenceDayCelebration 
15/08/2023 Tuesday IndependenceDay-Holiday 
30/08/2023 Wednesday RakshaBandhan-Holiday 

 
 

SEPTEMBER,2023 
 

Date Day Particulars 
07/09/2023 Thursday Janamashtami-Holiday 
11/09/2023 Monday ExamBegins 
28/09/2023 Thursday MiladUnNabi 



OCTOBER,2023 
Date Day Particulars 
02/10/2023 Monday GandhiJayanti-Holiday 
14/10/2023 Saturday PTM-ParentTeacherMeeting 
15/10/2023 Sunday PTM-ParentTeacherMeeting 
16/10/2023 Monday Holiday-InlieuofworkingonSundayi.e15.10.2023 
19/10/2023 Thursday DushehraBreakBegins 
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dushehra-Holiday 
25/10/2023 Wednesday SchoolReopensafterDushehraBreak 

 
 
NOVEMBER,2023 

Date Day Particulars 
09/11/2023 Thursday Rangoli 
10/11/2023 Friday DiwaliBreakBegins 
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali-Holiday 
15/11/2023 Wednesday SchoolReopensafterDiwaliBreak 
19/11/2023 Sunday ChattPuja 
24/11/2023 Friday Saanjhi 
27/11/2023 Monday GuruNanakBirthday-Holiday 

 
DECEMBER,2023 

Date Day Particulars 
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas-Holiday 
30/12/2023 Saturday WinterBreakBegins 

 
 
JANUARY,2024 

Date Day Particulars 
11/01/2024 Thursday SchoolreopensafterWinterBreak 
26/01/2024 Friday RepublicDay-Holiday 

 
FEBRUARY, 2024 

Date Day Particulars 
23/02/2024 Friday ExamBegins 

 
 

MARCH,2024 
Date Day Particulars 
08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivratri-Holiday 
25/03/2024 Monday Holi-Holiday 
28/03/2024 Thursday SessionBreakStarts 
29/03/2024 Friday GoodFriday-Holiday 

 
 
 
 
 


